

1st on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost.

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of road from Narain Rai House Haulkarp to Parsichan bin tota purani bazar bishanpur					
Agency:- Arvind Kumar Pawan Patti, Muzaffarpur					
Agg. no:- 133 SBD 2020-21					
D.O.S:- 09/02/2021					
D.O.C:- 08/11/2022					
2/ Setting out Construction of Reference & working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB Page-1				0.828 Km	
@ Rs. 4010.46/Km					Rs. 33212.00
3/ Construction of Reference & working pillars/Burjees.					
Qty. vide TMB Page-1				0.828 Km	
@ Rs. 1922.02/Km					Rs. 1600.00
3/ clearing and grubbing the road land					
Qty. vide TMB Page-1				0.25 Hct.	
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hct.					Rs. 13243.00
4/ Excavation for road way in soil using manual means					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5				7.77 m ³	
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³					Rs. 1017.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m lead.					
Qty. vide TMB page-3				937.246 m ³	
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 178414=00
6) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 100 m lead					
Qty. vide TMB page-3				812.416 m ³	
@ Rs. 152.33/m ³					Rs. 47590=00
7) Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB page-6				6.57 12 m ³	
@ Rs. 2801.72/m ³					Rs. 1841066=00
8) Providing laying spreading & compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM brs. III					
Qty. vide TMB page-7				234.373 m ³	
@ Rs. 3438.14/m ³					Rs. 805807=00
9) Earthwork excav for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMB page-4				5.88 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB page-4				28.00 m ³	
				Qty. 33.88 m ³	
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 9456=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/14) Providing plain Conc. (M10) in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			2.67 m ³		
@ Rs. 6175.16/m ³					Rs. 16488=00
5) Providing Conc. M15 in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			24.51 m ³		
@ Rs. 5890.64/m ³					Rs. 144380=00
2) Providing Conc. M20 in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			2.2 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			0.37 m ³		
			Qty.:- 2.58 m ³		
@ Rs. 6458.24/m ³					Rs. 16662=00
13/17) Brick masonry in C.M (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			2.98 m ³		
@ Rs. 5892.06/m ³					Rs. 17558=00
14/18) Plastering with C.M (1:4), 15mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			33.20 m ²		
@ Rs. 185.83/m ²					Rs. 6170=00
15/19) Backfilling behind abutment using wall & Return wall					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			33.39 m ³		
@ Rs. 700.83/m ³					Rs. 23401=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/21) Laying bedding on well Compacted sand					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4			1.05 m ³		
@ Rs. 442.52/m ³					Rs. 465=00
15/3) Providing and laying RCC pipe NB 1000 mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 5		7.90 m			
@ Rs. 2498.71/m ³					Rs. 26240=00
15/4) Dismantling of existing street PCC					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 3			1.770 m ³		
@ Rs. 487.17/m ³					Rs. 862=00
15/5) Dismantling of existing structure					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 3			39.60 m ³		
@ Rs. 347.62/m ³					Rs. 13766=00
15/6) Removing all types of mure pipe					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 3		2 x 7.50 m	15.00 m		15.00 m
@ Rs. 244.92/m					Rs. 3674=00
15/7) Providing and laying RCC pipe NB for culverts.					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4		15.00 m			
@ Rs. 733.20/m					Rs. 10998=00
22/50131) providing & fixing typical MMGSY informational sign board with logo					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 1			3.00 nos.		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 9128.21/m ²				Rs.	27385=00
			Total	Rs.	3209563=00
Add 1% cess				Rs.	32096=00
Add 12% G.S.T.				Rs.	385148=00
Add 10% Seign. fee				Rs.	50604=00
			Total	Rs.	3677411=00
Less 10.95% belm as per Agg.				Rs.	402677=00
			Total	Rs.	3274734=00

Material statement

1) E/W:-	1249.662 m ³		
@ Rs. 23.78/m ³		Rs.	29777=00
2) 53mm to 26.5mm	394.27 m ³		
@ Rs. 516.42/m ³		Rs.	203609=00
3) 26.5mm to 4.75mm	157.71 m ³		
@ Rs. 411.33/m ³		Rs.	64871=00
4) Stone crusher dust	236.56 m ³		
@ Rs. 150.80/m ³		Rs.	35673=00
5) 53mm to 22.4mm	283.59 m ³		
@ Rs. 458.22/m ³		Rs.	129947=00
6) Stone screening	56.25 m ³		
@ Rs. 345.52/m ³		Rs.	19436=00